YG1YEIO200706001-2
YE-IO20
MICRO GRAIN CARBIDE INSERTS
AND PREMIUM TOOL STEEL HOLDERS
Cost E�  cient High Performance
Exchangeable Drilling Tools
EUROPE
SCAN QR CODE

Length
Flange
Dia.
Drilling
Depth
Overall
Length
Screw No.(mm) H-Coating
h7
SD L2 FD L1 L3 Ref.
dec. frac. mm
S10
Ø10.00
to
Ø11.99
Y101H1000 0.3937 10.00
ZD10003016
ZD10005016
ZD10008016
16 48 23
3D
5D
8D
31.5
52.5
84.0
103.0
123.0
153.0
TX1011P5
Y101H1010 0.3976 10.10
Y101H1020 0.4016 10.20
Y101H1030 0.4055 10.30
Y101H1032 0.4063 13/32 10.32
Y101H1040 0.4094 10.40
Y101H1050 0.4134 10.50
ZD10503016
ZD10505016
ZD10508016
16 48 23
3D
5D
8D
33.0
55.0
88.0
104.0
125.0
156.5
Y101H1060 0.4173 10.60
Y101H1070 0.4213 10.70
Y101H1072 0.4219 27/64 10.72
Y101H1080 0.4252 10.80
Y101H1090 0.4291 10.90
Y101H1100 0.4331 11.00
ZD11003016
ZD11005016
ZD11008016
16 48 23
3D
5D
8D
34.5
57.5
92.0
105.0
127.0
160.0
Y101H1110 0.4370 11.10
Y101H1111 0.4375 7/16 11.11
Y101H1120 0.4409 11.20
Y101H1130 0.4449 11.30
Y101H1140 0.4488   11.40
Y101H1150 0.4528 11.50
ZD11503016
ZD11505016
ZD11508016
16 48 23
3D
5D
8D
36.0
60.0
96.0
106.0
129.0
163.5
Y101H1151 0.4531 29/64 11.51
Y101H1160 0.4567 11.60
Y101H1170 0.4606 11.70
Y101H1180 0.4646 11.80
Y101H1190 0.4685 11.90
Y101H1191 0.4688 15/32 11.91
Unit : mm
▶ Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.
Series
Range

Length
Flange
Dia.
Drilling
Depth
Overall
Length
Screw No.(mm) H-Coating
h7
SD L2 FD L1 L3 Ref.
dec. frac. mm
S12
Ø12.00
to
Ø13.99
Y121H1200 0.4724 12.00
ZD12003016
ZD12005016
ZD12008016
16 48 23
3D
5D
8D
37.5
62.5
100.0
109.8
133.8
169.8
TX1213P5
Y121H1210 0.4764 12.10
Y121H1220 0.4803 12.20
Y121H1230 0.4844 31/64 12.30
Y121H1240 0.4882 12.40
Y121H1250 0.4921 12.50
Y121H1260 0.4961 12.60
ZD12503016
ZD12505016
ZD12508016
16 48 23
3D
5D
8D
39.0
65.0
104.0
110.8
135.8
173.3
Y121H1270 0.5000 1/2 12.70
Y121H1280 0.5039 12.80
Y121H1290 0.5079 12.90
Y121H1300 0.5118 13.00
Y121H1310 0.5156 33/64 13.10
Y121H1320 0.5197 13.20
ZD13003016
ZD13005016
ZD13008016
16 48 23
3D
5D
8D
40.5
67.5
108.0
112.8
138.8
177.8
Y121H1330 0.5236 13.30
Y121H1340 0.5276 13.40
Y121H1349 0.5313 17/32 13.49
Y121H1350 0.5315 13.50
Y121H1360 0.5354 13.60
Y121H1370 0.5394 13.70
ZD13503016
ZD13505016
ZD13508016
16 48 23
3D
5D
8D
42.0
70.0
112.0
113.8
140.8
181.3
Y121H1380 0.5433 13.80
Y121H1389 0.5469 35/64 13.89
Y121H1390 0.5472 13.90
Unit : mm
▶ Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.
▶ Benefits
 - Secure and quick clamping system

Length
Flange
Dia.
Drilling
Depth
Overall
Length
Screw No.(mm) H-Coating
h7
SD L2 FD L1 L3 Ref.
dec. frac. mm
S14
Ø14.00
to
Ø15.99
Y141H1400 0.5512 14.00
ZD14003016
ZD14005016
ZD14008016
16 48 23
3D
5D
8D
43.5
72.5
116.0
116.3
144.3
186.3
TX1415P7
Y141H1410 0.5551 14.10
Y141H1420 0.5591 14.20
Y141H1429 0.5625 9/16 14.29
Y141H1430 0.5630 14.30
Y141H1440 0.5669 14.40
Y141H1450 0.5709 14.50
ZD14503016
ZD14505016
ZD14508016
16 48 23
3D
5D
8D
45.0
75.0
120.0
118.3
147.3
190.8
Y141H1460 0.5748 14.60
Y141H1468 0.5781 37/64 14.68
Y141H1470 0.5787 14.70
Y141H1480 0.5827 14.80
Y141H1490 0.5866 14.90
Y141H1500 0.5906 15.00
ZD15003016
ZD15005016
ZD15008016
16 48 23
3D
5D
8D
46.5
77.5
124.0
120.3
150.3
195.3
Y141H1508 0.5938 19/32 15.08
Y141H1510 0.5945 15.10
Y141H1520 0.5984 15.20
Y141H1530 0.6024 15.30
Y141H1540 0.6063 15.40
Y141H1548 0.6094 39/64 15.48
ZD15503016
ZD15505016
ZD15508016
16 48 23
3D
5D
8D
48.0
80.0
128.0
121.3
152.3
198.8
Y141H1550 0.6102 15.50
Y141H1560 0.6142 15.60
Y141H1570 0.6181 15.70
Y141H1580 0.6220 15.80
Y141H1588 0.6250 5/8 15.88
Y141H1590 0.6260 15.90
Unit : mm
▶ Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.
Series
Range

Length
Flange
Dia.
Drilling
Depth
Overall
Length
Screw No.(mm) H-Coating
h7
SD L2 FD L1 L3 Ref.
dec. frac. mm
S16
Ø16.00
to
Ø17.99
Y161H1600 0.6299 16.00
ZD16003020
ZD16005020
ZD16008020
20 50 25
3D
5D
8D
51.0
85.0
136.0
127.0
160.0
209.5
TX1617P7
Y161H1609 0.6335 16.09
Y161H1610 0.6339 16.10
Y161H1620 0.6378 16.20
Y161H1627 0.6406 41/64 16.27
Y161H1630 0.6417 16.30
Y161H1640 0.6457 16.40
Y161H1650 0.6496 16.50
Y161H1660 0.6535 16.60
Y161H1667 0.6563 21/32 16.67
Y161H1670 0.6575 16.70
Y161H1680 0.6614 16.80
Y161H1690 0.6654 16.90
Y161H1700 0.6693 17.00
ZD17003020
ZD17005020
ZD17008020
20 50 25
3D
5D
8D
54.0
90.0
144.0
130.0
165.0
217.5
TX1718P7
Y161H1707 0.6719 43/64 17.07
Y161H1710 0.6732 17.10
Y161H1720 0.6772 17.20
Y161H1730 0.6811 17.30
Y161H1740 0.6850 17.40
Y161H1746 0.6875 11/16 17.46
Y161H1750 0.6890 17.50
Y161H1760 0.6929 17.60
Y161H1770 0.6969 17.70
Y161H1780 0.7008 17.80
Y161H1786 0.7031 45/64 17.86
Y161H1790 0.7047 17.90
Unit : mm
▶ Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.
▶ Applications
 - For carbon steels, alloy steels and cast iron

Length
Flange
Dia.
Drilling
Depth
Overall
Length
Screw No.(mm) H-Coating
h7
SD L2 FD L1 L3 Ref.
dec. frac. mm
S20
Ø20.00
to
Ø21.99
Y201H2000 0.7874 20.00
ZD20003025
ZD20005025
ZD20008025
25 56 32
3D
5D
8D
63.0
105.0
168.0
147.5
188.5
250.0
TX2021P9
Y201H2010 0.7913 20.10
Y201H2020 0.7953 20.20
Y201H2024 0.7969 51/64 20.24
Y201H2030 0.7992 20.30
Y201H2040 0.8031 20.40
Y201H2050 0.8071 20.50
Y201H2060 0.8110 20.60
Y201H2064 0.8125 13/16 20.64
Y201H2070 0.8150 20.70
Y201H2080 0.8189 20.80
Y201H2090 0.8228 20.90
Y201H2100 0.8268 21.00
ZD21003025
ZD21005025
ZD21008025
25 56 32
3D
5D
8D
66.0
110.0
176.0
150.5
193.5
258.0
TX2122P9
Y201H2103 0.8281 53/64 21.03
Y201H2110 0.8307 21.10
Y201H2120 0.8346 21.20
Y201H2130 0.8386 21.30
Y201H2140 0.8425 21.40
Y201H2143 0.8438 27/32 21.43
Y201H2150 0.8465 21.50
Y201H2160 0.8504 21.60
Y201H2170 0.8543 21.70
Y201H2180 0.8583 21.80
Y201H2183 0.8594 55/64 21.83
Y201H2190 0.8622 21.90
Unit : mm
▶ Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.
Series
Range

Length
Flange
Dia.
Drilling
Depth
Overall
Length
Screw No.(mm) H-Coating
h7
SD L2 FD L1 L3 Ref.
dec. frac. mm
S18
Ø18.00
to
Ø19.99
Y181H1800 0.7087 18.00
ZD18003025
ZD18005025
ZD18008025
25 56 32
3D
5D
8D
57.0
95.0
152.0
141.3
178.3
233.8
TX1819P9
Y181H1810 0.7126 18.10
Y181H1820 0.7165 18.20
Y181H1826 0.7188 23/32 18.26
Y181H1830 0.7205 18.30
Y181H1840 0.7244 18.40
Y181H1850 0.7283 18.50
Y181H1860 0.7323 18.60
Y181H1865 0.7344 47/64 18.65
Y181H1870 0.7362 18.70
Y181H1880 0.7402 18.80
Y181H1890 0.7441 18.90
Y181H1900 0.7480 19.00
ZD19003025
ZD19005025
ZD19008025
25 56 32
3D
5D
8D
60.0
100.0
160.0
145.3
184.3
242.8
TX1920P9
Y181H1905 0.7500 3/4 19.05
Y181H1910 0.7520 19.10
Y181H1920 0.7559 19.20
Y181H1927 0.7587 19.27
Y181H1930 0.7598 19.30
Y181H1940 0.7638 19.40
Y181H1945 0.7656 49/64 19.45
Y181H1950 0.7677 19.50
Y181H1960 0.7717 19.60
Y181H1970 0.7756 19.70
Y181H1980 0.7795 19.80
Y181H1984 0.7813 25/32 19.84
Y181H1990 0.7835 19.90
Unit : mm
▶ Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.
▶ Applications
 - For carbon steels, alloy steels and cast iron

Length
Flange
Dia.
Drilling
Depth
Overall
Length
Screw No.(mm) H-Coating
h7
SD L2 FD L1 L3 Ref.
dec. frac. mm
S24
Ø24.00
to
Ø25.99
Y241H2400 0.9449 24.00
ZD24003032
ZD24005032
ZD24008032
32 60 37
3D
5D
8D
75.0
125.0
200.0
165.8
214.8
288.3
TX2425P10
Y241H2410 0.9488 24.10
Y241H2420 0.9528 24.20
Y241H2421 0.9531 61/64 24.21
Y241H2430 0.9567 24.30
Y241H2440 0.9606 24.40
Y241H2450 0.9646 24.50
Y241H2460 0.9685 24.60
Y241H2461 0.9688 31/32 24.61
Y241H2470 0.9724 24.70
Y241H2480 0.9764 24.80
Y241H2490 0.9803 24.90
Y241H2500 0.9844 63/64 25.00
ZD25003032
ZD25005032
ZD25008032
32 60 37
3D
5D
8D
78.0
130.0
208.0
170.8
221.8
298.3
TX2526P10
Y241H2510 0.9882 25.10
Y241H2520 0.9921 25.20
Y241H2530 0.9961 25.30
Y241H2540 1.0000 1 25.40
Y241H2550 1.0039 25.50
Y241H2560 1.0079 25.60
Y241H2567 1.0106 25.67
Y241H2570 1.0118 25.70
Y241H2580 1.0156 1-1/64 25.80
Y241H2590 1.0197 25.90
Unit : mm
▶ Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.
Series
Range

Length
Flange
Dia.
Drilling
Depth
Overall
Length
Screw No.(mm) H-Coating
h7
SD L2 FD L1 L3 Ref.
dec. frac. mm
S22
Ø22.00
to
Ø23.99
Y221H2200 0.8661 22.00
ZD22003025
ZD22005025
ZD22008025
25 56 32
3D
5D
8D
69.0
115.0
184.0
153.4
198.4
265.9
TX2223P9
Y221H2210 0.8701 22.10
Y221H2220 0.8740 22.20
Y221H2223 0.8750 7/8 22.23
Y221H2230 0.8780 22.30
Y221H2240 0.8819 22.40
Y221H2250 0.8858 22.50
Y221H2260 0.8898 22.60
Y221H2262 0.8906 57/64 22.62
Y221H2270 0.8937 22.70
Y221H2280 0.8976 22.80
Y221H2290 0.9016 22.90
Y221H2300 0.9055 23.00
ZD23003025
ZD23005025
ZD23008025
25 56 32
3D
5D
8D
72.0
120.0
192.0
157.4
204.4
274.9
TX2324P9
Y221H2302 0.9063 29/32 23.02
Y221H2310 0.9094 23.10
Y221H2320 0.9134 23.20
Y221H2330 0.9173 23.30
Y221H2340 0.9213 23.40
Y221H2342 0.9219 59/64 23.42
Y221H2350 0.9252 23.50
Y221H2360 0.9291 23.60
Y221H2370 0.9331 23.70
Y221H2380 0.9370 23.80
Y221H2381 0.9375 15/16 23.81
Y221H2390 0.9409 23.90
Unit : mm
▶ Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.
▶ Applications
 - For carbon steels, alloy steels and cast iron

Length
Flange
Dia.
Drilling
Depth
Overall
Length
Screw No.(mm) H-Coating
h7
SD L2 FD L1 L3 Ref.
dec. frac. mm
S26
Ø26.00
to
Ø27.99
Y261H2600 1.0236 26.00
ZD26003032
ZD26005032
ZD26008032
32 60 37
3D
5D
8D
81.0
135.0
216.0
172.2
225.2
304.7
TX2627P10
Y261H2619 1.0313 1-1/32 26.19
Y261H2650 1.0433 26.50
Y261H2659 1.0469 1-3/64 26.59
Y261H2699 1.0625 1-1/16 26.99
Y261H2700 1.0630 27.00
ZD27003032
ZD27005032
ZD27008032
32 60 37
3D
5D
8D
84.0
140.0
224.0
175.2
230.2
312.7
TX2728P10
Y261H2738 1.0781 1-5/64 27.38
Y261H2750 1.0827 27.50
Y261H2778 1.0938 1-3/32 27.78
S28
Ø28.00
to
Ø29.99
Y281H2800 1.1024 28.00
ZD28003032
ZD28005032
ZD28008032
32 60 37
3D
5D
8D
87.0
145.0
232.0
179.2
236.2
321.7
TX2830P10
Y281H2818 1.1094 1-7/64 28.18
Y281H2850 1.1220 28.50
Y281H2858 1.1250 1-1/8 28.58
Y281H2897 1.1406 1-9/64 28.97
Y281H2900 1.1417 29.00
ZD29003032
ZD29005032
ZD29008032
32 60 37
3D
5D
8D
90.0
150.0
240.0
183.2
242.2
330.7
TX2930P10
Y281H2937 1.1563 1-5/32 29.37
Y281H2950 1.1614 29.50
Y281H2977 1.1719 1-11/64 29.77
Unit : mm
▶ Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.
Series
Range

Length
Flange
Dia.
Drilling
Depth
Overall
Length
Screw No.(mm) H-Coating
h7
SD L2 FD L1 L3 Ref.
dec. frac. mm
S30
Ø30.00
to
Ø31.99
Y301H3000 1.1811 30.00
ZD30003032
ZD30005032
ZD30008032
32 60 37
3D
5D
8D
93.0
155.0
248.0
187.0
248.0
339.5
TX3031P15
Y301H3016 1.1875 1-3/16 30.16
Y301H3050 1.2008 30.50
Y301H3056 1.2031 1-13/64 30.56
Y301H3096 1.2188 1-7/32 30.96
Y301H3100 1.2205 31.00
ZD31003032
ZD31005032
ZD31008032
32 60 37
3D
5D
8D
96.0
160.0
256.0
191.0
254.0
348.5
TX3132P15
Y301H3135 1.2344 1-15/64 31.35
Y301H3150 1.2402 31.50
Y301H3175 1.2500 1-1/4 31.75
S32
Ø32.00
to
Ø33.99
Y321H3200 1.2598 32.00
ZD32003032
ZD32005032
ZD32008032
32 60 37
3D
5D
8D
99.0
165.0
264.0
197.2
262.2
359.7
TX3233P15
Y321H3215 1.2656 1-17/64 32.15
Y321H3250 1.2795 32.50
Y321H3254 1.2813 1-9/32 32.54
Y321H3294 1.2969 1-19/64 32.94
Y321H3300 1.2992 33.00
ZD33003032
ZD33005032
ZD33008032
32 60 37
3D
5D
8D
102.0
170.0
272.0
201.2
268.2
368.7
TX3334P15Y321H3334 1.3125 1-5/16 33.34
Y321H3350 1.3189 33.50
Y321H3373 1.3281 1-21/64 33.73
Unit : mm
▶ Other diameters of insert and shank types of holder are available upon request.
▶ Applications
- For carbon steels, alloy steels and cast iron